

~~Handwritten text in red ink, mostly illegible due to crossing out.~~
ਅੰਤਿਮ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਦੀ ਕਾਪੀ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ARJUN

DIVISION

KARPI

SUB-DIVISION

716

MEASUREMENT BOOK

716

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त में
कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित अंकित हैं जो
श्री प्रवीण कुमार, सहायक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमोडल करपी के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

20/10/2008

कायपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमोडल अवर

20/10/2008

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book 716

716

Name of officer

Date of first entry

1st on A/C bill

1.

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work - Widening of Sahas telpa to Karp road				
Agency - Pravin Kumar				
Agreement No - 18/SB/11/11/65/1				
Date of start - 15-07-2020				
Date of completion - 12-07-2021				
① P/V & fixing of Bench mark pillars - - - E/I				
			1 x 2 = 2 No	
(2) P/V & fixing of Reference mark pillars - - - B/I				
			1 x 6 = 6 Nos	
(3.) Clearing and grubbing Road Land.				
			30 x 30.00 m x 3.50 m = 3150 m ²	
			20 x 30.00 m x 3.50 m = 2100 m ²	
			1 x 25.00 m x 3.50 m = 87.50 m ²	
			5337.50	
			5337.50	
Continuation				

Continuation

$$= 5.534149$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1 Const. of working
benchmark - do - do -

2.00 Nos MTMBP-7

@ R 3554.17/each — R 7108.200

2/2 Reference Pillar - do -

6.00 Nos MTMBP-7

@ R 1615.10/each — R 9690.200

3/3 Clearing & grubbing of
Road - do - do -

0.534 Hect MTMBP-7

@ R 51133.76/Hect — R 27305.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
4/24 C/W excavation in soil - do - do -				
55.89 m ³			VTMBP-7	
@ Rs 258.893/m ³				Rs 15052.500
5/25 Laying type-B bedding - do -				
6.39 m ²			VTMBP-7	
@ Rs 453.20/m ²				Rs 2895.200
6/26 P/W PCC 1:1.5 in foundry - do - do -				
4.86 m ³			VTMBP-7	
@ Rs 4177.95/m ³				Rs 20275.200
7/27 Head wall in brick masonry - do -				
42.06 m ³			VTMBP-8	
@ Rs 5470.04/m ³				Rs 230069.200
8/28 P/W 8 laying PCC N ₂ pipe 600mm dia - do -				
22.50 m ³			VTMBP-14	
@ Rs 2625.61/m ³				Rs 59076.200
9/29 plastering with (C:M) 1:4 - do - do -				
42.06 m ²			VTMBP-14	
@ Rs 142.26/m ²				Rs 5983

C.O → Rs 377453 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/30 Painting on concrete/steel surface - d -					
42.06 m ²					VTMBP - 14
@ Rs 128.07/m ²					Rs 5385.20
11/4 Excavation for roadwork in soil - d - d -					
4594 m ³					VTMBP - 23
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 34072.00
12/5 1000 m lead -					
1005.95 m ³					VTMBP - 23
@ Rs 139.85/m ³					Rs 140726.30
13/6 1000 m lead - d -					
2347.22 m ³					VTMBP - 23
@ Rs 139.85/m ³					Rs 328259.20
14/7 Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - d -					
2252.25 m ³					VTMBP - 15
925.90 m ³					VTMBP - 22
3178.15 m ³					
@ Rs 176.86/m ³					Rs 562088.20
15/8 Const of G.S.B. Grt - d -					
914.867 m ³					VTMBP - 15
26.250 m ³					VTMBP - 18
941.117 m ³					
Lt 941.00 m ³ @ Rs 2002.90/m ³					Rs 1884729.20

C.O → 3337,584 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/9 Ply laying separately WBM on do-do					
210.771	VTMBP	-	15		
145.406	msVTMBP	-	22		
356.177 m ²					
@ R 2728.44/m ²					R 9718082
17/10 Ply & applying primer Coat do-do					
4494.38 m ²	VTMBP	-	22		
@ R 42.49/m ²					R 190966200
18/11 Ply & apply Jack Coat do-do					
4494.38 m ²	VTMBP	-	22		
@ R 12.24/m ²					R 5499300
19/12 mix seal surfacing do-do					
4494.38 m ²	VTMBP	-	23		
@ R 184.36/m ²					R 828584200
20/13 Cement Concrete Pavement do-do					
214.20 m ²	VTMBP	-	21		
@ R 5553.06/m ²					R 1189465200
21/14 Ply & fixing masonry infirmary					
3.00 NOS	VTMBP	-	21		
@ R 9071.36/each					R 27214200
C.O. → 66,05,20200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
25/ 15.11 Stone - do				
3.00 Nos			VTMBP-21	
@ R 1929.52/each				R 57872.00
26/ 2.00 m Stone - do				
2.00 Nos			VTMBP-21	
@ R 540.91/each				R 3242.20
27/ 800mm equilateral				
4.00 Nos			VTMBP-21	
@ R 3816.13/each				R 30529.20
28/ 600mm square				
4.00 Nos			VTMBP-22	
@ R 1943.08/each				R 29659.20
26/ (600x450)mm rectangular				
4.00 Nos			VTMBP-22	
@ R 1827.03/each				R 19311.20
27/ Reinforced Cement				
Concrete Boundary Pillar				
16.00 Nos			VTMBP-20	
@ 518.42/each				R 8295.20
28/ Planting of trees &				
117.00 Nos			VTMBP-20	
@ 814.84/each				R 95804.20

C.G. → 68031.43 = 00

Continuation

536. 78 (5)

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound - do - do					
AT B.T. & C					
305.00 m ² @ RMBP					
@ R	735.44				22430920
Total					RS 7027452200
Add 12% GST					
1% C.C. & S					41 R 913589200
Add S & C					41 R 108326200
Total					RS 8049347200
less 16.11% (-)					RS 1296750200
As per R/S					RS 67,52,597.2000
less for previous payment					RS 2830665300
Total					RS 3921932200
					1% 25.6500

Alloy	12/03/2022	12/03/2022	12/03/2022
2196282			
Material statement			
W - 2192.80 m ²			
G.S.B -			
(53-9.5) mm - 14.24 m ² @ RS 516.12/m ²			
(9.5-2.36) mm - 11.11 m ² @ RS 411.33/m ²			
2.36 & below - 6.47 m ² @ RS 150.80/m ²			
W.B.M - 175.94 m ² @ RS 458.22/m ²			
Stone dust - 34.90 m ² @ RS 345.32/m ²			
sand - 96.39 m ² @ RS 150.80/m ²			
Aggregate - 192.78 m ² @ RS 487.25/m ²			
Stone chips - 121.35 m ² @ RS 470.04/m ²			
SSI - 3820 kg continuation			
RSI - 1236 kg			
Biteumen - 8369 kg			

12/03/2022